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Conference Name
Month CFP 

to be 
published

Student 
Awards Chairperson(s) Affiliation Telephone No. E-mail Address Meeting 

Coordinator Meeting Day(s) Staff e-mail addresses

Presidential Forum: Observations Lead the 
Way Fred Carr University of Oklahoma, Norman, OK 405-325-2990 fcarr@ou.edu Claudia Gorski Monday 9:00-

10:30 a.m. Christine Card: ccard@ametsoc.org

Kim Klockow NOAA/OAR/OWAQ, Silver Spring, MD 301-734-1068 Kim.Klockow@noaa.gov Monday and 8:30-
12 on Tuesday Claudia Gorski: cgorski@ametsoc.org

Observation Symposium: Progress, 
Problems, and Prospects May emailed 

again Tom Schlatter NOAA, Boulder, CO 303-497-6938 Tom.Schlatter@noaa.gov Brenda Ward Wednesday Jen Ives: jives@ametsoc.org

Kevin Petty Vaisala, Louisville, CO 303-262-4093 kevin.petty@vaisala.com Gillian Peguero: gpeguero@ametsoc.org

Bob Atlas AOML, 4301 Rickenbacker Cawy, Miami, FL 305-361-4300 robert.atlas@noaa.gov
Special Symposium on Individual, Social, 
and Cultural Observations in Weather and 
Climate Contexts

May Russ Schumacher Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 970-491-8084 russ.schumacher@colostate.edu Sotiria Qirjazi One-day Symp Sotiria Qirjazi: sqirjazi@ametsoc.org

Kim Klockow NOAA/OAR/OWAQ, Silver Spring, MD 301-734-1068 Kim.Klockow@noaa.gov Rick Sidla: rsidla@ametsoc.org

Lance Bosart Symposium April Yes John Molinari Univ. at Albany/SUNY, Albany, NY 518-442-4562 jmolinari@albany.edu Jen Ives Thursday with 
Luncheon Brenda Ward: bward@ametsoc.org

Chris Thorncroft Univ. at Albany/SUNY, Albany, NY 518-442-4555 cthorncroft@albany.edu

Bob Houze Symposium Feb Yes Shuyi Chen Univ. of Miami, Miami, FL 305-421-4048 schen@rsmas.miami.edu Brenda Ward Tuesday with 
Banquet

33rd Conf on EIPT Feb Yes Nazila Merati University of Washington, Seattle, WA 206-856-6516 nazila.merati@gmail.com Brenda Ward Mon-Thurs

Scott Jacobs NOAA/NWS/NCEP, College Park, MDq 301-683-3910 scott.t.jacobs@gmail.com

31st Conf on Hydrology April emailed 
again John Eylander US Army Engineer Research and Dev. Center, Hanover, NH 603-646-4188 John.B.Eylander@usace.army.mil Brenda Ward Mon-Thurs

Michael Ek NOAA/NWS/NCEP/EMC, College Park, MD 301-683-3957 michael.ek@noaa.gov

John McHenry Baron Advance Met Systems, Raleigh, NC 919-839-2344 john.mchenry@baronams.com

Dave Gochis NCAR, Boulder, CO 303-497-2809 gochis@ucar.edu

29th Conference on Climate Variability and 
Change May Daniel J. Vimont University of Wisconsin, Madison, WI 608-263-3420 dvimont@wisc.edu Gillian Peguero Mon-Thurs

Benjamin Kirtman Univ. of Miami, RSMAS. Miami, FL 305-421-4046 bkirtman@rsmas.miami.edu
28th Conference on Weather Analysis and 
Forecasting /  24th Conference on 
Numerical Weather Prediction

Feb Yes Rebecca Adams-Selin Atmospheric and Environmental Research, Offutt AFB, 
NE rda.selin@gmail.com

Brenda Ward

Alex Tardy Alexander.Tardy@noaa.gov
26th Symp on Education Feb No Jeffrey Yuhas jayuhas@mac.com Sotiria Qirjazi Mon-Wed

Diane Stanitski NOAA, Climate Observation Division, Silver Spring, MD 301-427-2465 diane.stanitski@noaa.gov
21st Conference on Integrated Observing 
and Assimilation Systems for the 
Atmosphere, Oceans, and Land Surface 
(IOAS-AOLS)

Feb Yes Bob Atlas AOML, 4301 Rickenbacker Cawy, Miami, FL 305-361-4300 robert.atlas@noaa.gov hristine Card (Megha

Mon-Thurs
Sharan Majumdar Univ. of Miami, Miami, FL 305-421-4779 smajumdar@rsmas.miami.edu
Ken Carey ERT, Inc., Laurel, MD 301-323-1397 ken.carey@ertcorp.com

20th Conference of Atmospheric Science 
Librarians International Feb No Brian Voss Brian.Voss@noaa.gov Sotiria Qirjazi Wed-Thurs

Jinny Nathans AMS, Boston, MA 617-227-2425 jnathans@ametsoc.org
19th Conf. on Atmospheric Chemistry April Jonathan Jiang Jet Propulsion Laboratory, Pasadena, CA 818-207-8734 jonathan.h.jiang@jpl.nasa.gov Ricky Sidla Mon-Thurs

Jeff Collett Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 970-491-8697 collett@atmos.colostate.edu
Jiwen Fan PNNL, Richland, WA 509-375-2116 jiwen.fan@pnnl.gov

18th Conference on Aviation, Range, and 
Aerospace Meteorology March Yes Matt Fronzak The MITRE Corporation, Acworth, GA 770-710-2391 mfronzak@mitre.org Christine Card (Jen)

Cecilia Miner NOAA/NWS, Silver Spring, MD 301-427-9110 cecilia.miner@noaa.gov
16th Annual Student Conference Feb Yes Josh Alland University at Albany, Albany, NY jjalland@gmail.com Jen Ives Sat--Sun

Kristy Carter University of South Carolina, Columbia, SC 913-220-6269 carterkristyc@gmail.com
Aryeh Drager Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO aryeh@atmos.colostate.edu

15th Conf on Artificial and Computational 
Intelligence and its Applications to the 
Environmental Sciences

May Valliappa Lakshmanan The Climate Corporation, Seattle, WA lakshmanok@gmail.com Gillian Peguero Mon-Thurs

Philippe Tissot Philippe.Tissot@tamucc.edu
15th Symposium on the Coastal 
Environment Feb Yes Andre van der 

Westhuysen IMSG at NOAA/NWS/NCEP, College Park, MD 301-683-3755 andre.vanderwesthuysen@noaa.gov Ricky Sidla Mon-Thurs

Dr. Frank Aikmann frank.aikman@noaa.gov
Dr. Teddy Holt teddy.holt@nrlmry.navy.mil

15th History Symposium Feb Undecided Thomas Vonder Haar Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 970-491-8566 thomas.vonderhaar@colostate.edu Christine Card 
(Meghan) Tuesday

Wayne Schubert Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 970-491-8521 waynes@atmos.colostate.edu
14th Conference on Polar Meteorology and 
Oceanography May Undecided Ryan Fogt Ohio Univ., Athens, OH 740-593-1151 fogtr@ohio.edu Gillian Peguero

Eduardo Blanchard ed@atmos.washington.edu

14th Conference on Space Weather May emailed 
again Rich Behnke Retired 571-226-6571 behnke.richard@yahoo.com Brenda Ward Mon-Thurs

Mike Wiltberger NCAR, Boulder, CO 303-497-1532 wiltbemj@ucar.edu
13th Annual Symposium on New 
Generation Operational Environmental 
Satellite Systems

Feb Yes Gary McWilliams GSFC, JPSS Program Office, Greenbelt, MD 240-684-0597 gary.mcwilliams@noaa.gov Sotiria Qirjazi Mon-Thurs

John Furgerson GSFC, JPSS Program Office, Greenbelt, MD 240-684-0966 john.furgerson@noaa.gov
Michael Jamilkowski Raytheon JPSS CGS Customer Liaison, Greenbelt, MD 240-684-0791 michael@jamilkowski.com
Satya Kalluri GSFC, GOES-R Program Office, Greenbelt, MD 301-286-0114 satya,kalluri@noaa.gov
Timothy J. Schmit NOAA/NESDIS/STAR, Madison, WI 608-263-0291 tim.j.schmit@noaa.gov
Stephen Mango Stephen.Mango@noaa.gov

13IMPACTS:  Major Weather Events and 
Impacts of 2016 Feb No Tanja Fransen NOAA/NWS, Glasgow, MT 406-228-2850 Tanja.Fransen@noaa.gov Gillian Peguero Tuesday

Klaus Wolter Univ of Colorado, NOAA/ESRL, Boulder, CO 303-497-6340 klaus.wolter@noaa.gov

13th Symposium of the Urban Environment April Jan kleissl Univ. of California, San Diego, CA 443-527-2740 jkleissl@ucsd.edu Sotiria Qirjazi

Xuemei Wang School of Atmospheric Sciences, Sun Yat-Sen University, 
Guangzhou, China 0086-2084112293 eeswxm@mail.sysu.edu.cn

Jorge E. Gonzalez NOAA CREST Professor of Mechanical Engineering, New York, 
NY 212-650-5279 gonzalez@me.ccny.cuny.edu
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9/16/2016Dev Niyogi West Lafayette, West Lafayette. IN 765-418-9575 niyogi@gmail.com

12th Symposium on Societal Applications: 
Policy, Research and Practice Feb Kathy Sherman-Morris Mississippi State University, Mississippi State, MS 662-268-1032 kms5@msstate.edu Gillian Peguero Mon-Thurs

Olga Wilhelmi NCAR, Boulder, CO 720-318-8331 olgaw@ucar.edu

Ninth Symposium on 
Aerosol–Cloud–Climate Interactions April Sonia Kreidenweis Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 970-491-8350 sonia@atmos.colostate.edu Ricky Sidla Mon-Thurs

Ottmar Moehler Karlsruhe Institute of Technology, Karlsruhe, Germany 49 721 608 24287 ottmar.moehler@kit.edu

Susan van den Heever
Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO

sue@atmos.colostate.edu
Eighth Conference on Weather, Climate, 
and the New Energy Economy Feb Noted Andrew Clifton National Renewable Energy Laboratory, Golden, CO 303-384-7141 Andrew.Clifton@nrel.gov Gillian Peguero Mon-Thurs

Brian D‘Agostino San Diego Gas & Electric, San Diego, CA BDAgostino@semprautilities.com
Larry Gloeckler University at Albany, SUNY, Albany, NY lgloeckler@albany.edu
Jennifer Newman National Renewable Energy Laboratory (NREL), Golden, CO 303-275-4998 Jennifer.Newman@nrel.gov

Eighth Conference on Environment and 
Health Feb Yes Jennifer Vanos Texas Tech Univ., Lubbock, TX jennifer.vanos@ttu.edu

Christine Card 
(Sotiria) Mon-Thurs

Kristie Ebi Dept. of Global Health, Univ of Washington, Seattle, WA krisebi@essllc.org 
Eighth Symposium. on Lidar Atmospheric 
Applications Feb Yes Sara Tucker Ball Aerospace and Technologies Corp., Boulder, CO 303-939-6393 sara.tucker4ea@gmail.com Ricky Sidla Mon-Thurs

Tim Berkoff NASA/LARC, Hampton, VA 757-864-3684 timothy.a.berkoff@nasa.gov

Eighth Conference on the Meteorological 
Application of Lightning Data Feb Yes Eric Bruning Texas Tech Univ., Lubbock, TX 202-368-4663 eric.bruning@ttu.edu Christine Card 

(Meghan)

Amitabh Nag amitabhnag@gmail.com
Seventh Conference on Transition of 
Research to Operations April Steve Mango NOAA/NESDIS/OSD, Silver Spring, MD 571-212-2563 Stephen.Mango@noaa.gov Gillian Peguero Wed only

Brian Mischel Riverside Technologies, Rockville, MD 571-364-2432 Brian.Mischel@riverside.com
Robert  Bauer NASA/GSFC/ESTO, Greenbelt, MD 301-286-1628 Robert.Bauer@nasa.gov
Eric Fetzer Jet Propulsion Lab., Pasadena, CA 818-354-0649 Eric.Fetzer@jpl.nasa.gov
Margaret Caulfield NOAA/NESDIS, Silver Spring, MD (301) 713-7223 Margaret.Caulfield@noaa.gov
George Komar NASA/GSFC/ESTO, Greenbelt, MD 301-286-0007 George.J.Komar@nasa.gov

Seventh Symposium on Advances in 
Modeling and Analysis Using Python Feb Undecided Johnny Lin North Park University, Physics Dept., Chicago, IL 773-244-6266 johnny@johnny-lin.com Ricky Sidla Mon-Tues

Fifth Symposium on the Weather, Water, 
and Climate Enterprise June Sheldon Drobot Harris Corporation 303-544-4426 sdrobot@harris.com Christine Card 

(Gillian) Mon-Thurs

Fifth Symposium on Building a Weather-
Ready Nation:  Enhancing Our Nation’s 
Readiness, Responsiveness, and 
Resilience to High Impact Weather Events

Feb No Douglas Hilderbrand NOAA/NWS, Silver Spring MD 301-713-1768 x170 douglas.hilderbrand@noaa.gov Sotiria Qirjazi Tues-Wed

Dave Jones StormCenter Communications, Inc., Halethorpe, MD 410-203-1316 dave@stormcenter.com
Jennifer Sprague NOAA/NWS, Silver Spring MD 301-713-0217 jennifer.sprague@noaa.gov
Ken Carey ERT, Inc., Laurel, MD 703-980-0500 ken.carey@ertcorp.com

Fifth AMS Symposium on the Joint Center 
for Satellite Data Assimilation (JCSDA) Feb Yes Jim Yoe NOAA/NESDIS, College Park, MD 301-817-4418 james.g.yoe@noaa.gov Sotiria Qirjazi

Scheduled within 
GOESR Meeting 
Room

Tom Auligne Thomas.Auligne@NOAA.gov
Fifth AMS Conference for Early Career 
Professionals June Matt Lacke Jefferson County Department of Health matt.lacke@jcdh.org  

mlacke@gmail.com Jen Ives Sunday Afternoon

Chris Schultz NASA/MSFC,  UAH Atmos Science, Huntsville, AL schultz@nsstc.uah.edu

Jared Rennie CICS-NC / NOAA NCDC, Ashville, NC jared.rennie@noaa.gov

Fifth Symposium on Prediction of the 
Madden-Julian Oscillation: Processes, 
Prediction and Impact

Feb Yes Angela Rowe Univ. of Washington, Seattle, WA akrowe@atmos.uw.edu Christine Card 
(Ricky)

Stand-alone 
sessions on 
Monday, joint 
sessions hosted 

Mike Pritchard University of California, Irvine, CA mspritch@uci.edu

Third Symposium on High Performance 
Computing for Weather, Water, and 
Climate

Feb Yes Brian Etherton NOAA/OAR/ESRL/GSD, Boulder, CO 303-497-6735 Brian.Etherton@noaa.gov Ricky Sidla Wednesday/Thurs
day

Gerry Creager Univ. of Oklahoma/CIMMS, NSSL, Norman, OK 405-325-6371 gerry.creager@noaa.gov
Second Symposium on US-International 
Partnerships Feb Yes Michael Ferrari The Weather Company 610-438-7305 michael.ferrari@weather.com Sotiria Qirjazi

    
joint sessions with a 
room assigned to Program chair to be confirmed

Renee Leduc Clarke Narayan Strategy, Washington, DC 202-230-9632 renee@narayanstrategy.com

Stephen  Zebiak International Research Institute for Climate and Society, 
Palisades, NY steve@iri.columbia.edu

Second Symposium on Atmospheric 
Predictability Fuqing Zhang Penn State Univ., University Park, PA 814-865-0470 fzhang@psu.edu Jen Ives

Wednesday

Special Symposium on Severe Local 
Storms: Observation Needs to Advance 
Research, Prediction, and Communication

May Glen Romine UCAR, Boulder, CO romine@ucar.edu Christine Card 
(Brenda) Tuesday

Special Symposium on Greening the Built 
Environment May Waiting for 

form Rich Clark Millersville Univ., Millersville, PA Richard.Clark@millersville.edu Jen Ives Thursday

Bob Henson The Weather Company, Atlanta, GA bhenson@nasw.org
One-Day Special Symposium on 
Meteorological Observations and 
Instrumentation

Bruce Baker NOAA/OAR/ARL/ATDD, Oak Ridge, TN bruce.baker@noaa.gov Brenda Ward Thursday

WeatherFest Kevin Kloesel University of Oklahoma, Norman, OK 405-397-9652 kkloesel@nwc.ou.edu Claudia Gorski Sunday
Viviane Silva NOAA/NWS, Silver Spring, MD viviane.silva@noaa.gov

2017 Annual Meeting Organizing 
Committee Co-Chairperson Chris Davis NCAR, Boulder, CO 303-497-8990 cdavis@ucar.edu

2017 Annual Meeting Organizing 
Committee Co-chairperson Kim Klockow NOAA/OAR/OWAQ, Silver Spring, MD 301-734-1068 Kim.Klockow@noaa.gov

2017 Annual Meeting Organizing 
Committee Co-chairperson Russ Schumacher Colorado State University, Fort Collins, CO 970-491-8084 russ.schumacher@colostate.edu

STAC Commissioner Dave Stensrud Penn State Univ., University Park, PA 814-863-7714 david.stensrud@psu.edu
Past-STAC Commissioner Ward Seguin Riverside Technologies, Rockville, MD 301-774-2232 ward.met@gmail.com
Future STAC Commissioner Bruce Telfeyan 557th Weather Wing, Offutt AFB, NE 402-734-9460 rbt48@cox.net
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